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Favre From Over
Team TK

Living the Fantasy
BOHICA

Moore Barn

Team Zim

$1 Burgers

Boji Bro's

Multiple Scoregasims
Bongwater

PG-B

PTS
3170.30
3021.25
2989.25
2935.60
2926.00
2912.25
2904.55
2893.15
2881.40
2877.30
2763.45
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BEHIND

-149.05
-181.05
-234.70
-244.30
-258.05
-265.75
-277.15
-288.90
-293.00
-406.85
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